MADARAKA
EXPRESS

ME

Passenger Service

Train Schedule

For a fast and smooth ride, catch the Madaraka Express Passenger Trains at the below timings

NAIROBI-MOMBASA

INTER-COUNTY
TRAIN

EXPRESS TRAIN

NIGHT TRAIN

INTER-COUNTY
TRAIN

EXPRESS TRAIN

NIGHT TRAIN

MOMBASA MARIAKANI MIASENYI

NAIROBI
TERMINUS

08:00

15:00

22:00

MOMBASA
TERMINUS

08:00

15:00

22:00

ATHI RIVER

08:19
08:22

EMALI

09:27
09:31

KIBWEZI

10:14
10:18

MTITO ANDEI

10:50
10:54

VoI

12:02
12:08

MIASENYI

12:41
12:43

MOMBASA- NAIROBI

MARIAKANI

8:26
8:28

MIASENYI

9:12
9:14

VoI

9:49
9:55

MTITO ANDEI

11:18
11:21

KIBWEZI

11:51
11:53

EMALI

12:36
12:39

FIRST CLASS FARES

VoI

MTOTO ANDEI KIBWEZI

EMALI

MARIAKANI

13:27
13:30

ATHI RIVER

13:45
13:47

ATHI RIVER

MOMBASA
TERMINUS

14:00

20:08

03:35

NAIROBI
TERMINUS

14:10

20:08

03:35

NAIROBI

MOMBASA

140

560

880

1,520

1,800

2,230

2,890

3,000

MARIAKANI

140

430

740

1,380

1,670

2,090

2,750

2,870

MIASENYI

560

320

950

1,240

1,670

2,330

2,450

880

640

920

1,340

2,010

2,130

MTITO ADEI

1,520

230

710

1,370

1,490

1,800

430

1,090

1,210

2,230

660

790

ATHI RIVER

2,890

120

NAIROBI

3,000

ECONOMY C

MOMBASA MARIAKANI MIASENYI

VOI

L

ASS FARES

MTOTO ANDEI KIBWEZI

EMALI ATHIRIVER NAIROBI

MOMBASA

70

190

290

500

590

730

950

1,000

MARIAKANI

70

140

250

460

550

690

910

940

MIASENYI

110

320

410

550

770

810

210

310

450

660

700

MTITO ADEI

100

240

450

490

140

360

400

220

260

ATHI RIVER

60

NAIROBI

#Tembeakenya

*To purchase your ticket dial *639# or visit metickets.krc.co.ke

#NoMaskNoService

#KomeshaCorona

#KeepCalmKrCares

KENYA RAILWAYS
right on track
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